A&W 11

GRAPHING: TRENDS, ESTIMATING AND MISLEADING VALUES

1) A line graph can be used to show a trend.  We can also use it to interpolate or extrapolate some information.

Interpolate:

Extrapolate:

Ex:             growth of a bean plant:

i) how tall is the bean plant at 2 weeks?

ii) how tall is the bean plant at 5 weeks?

iii) what do you predict the height of the bean plant to be on week 12?


iv) describe the plant growth between 2-5 weeks, and between 9-11 weeks.

2) Can we draw more than 1 line on the same graph?


-yes…can be useful to compare 2 or more things

Ex: smart phone use between males and females:
	month
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	April
	Mar
	May

	male
	100
	80
	60
	80
	120
	140

	female
	150
	100
	120
	140
	200
	220


3) How Graphs can mislead?


-changing the scale and size of a graph can influence the way you interpret the data.  Thought the graphs may be right, how they look and are used can influence you on how you think and feel about the information.

Ex:

-pg 64 #4, 5

-pg 68 #8

-pg 70 #9

-pg 74 #11, 12
